XipLink Optimization Software
(XipOS)
SCPS-TP Protocol Acceleration
Fills the wireless link to capacity
     •  SCPS-TP based TCP acceleration
     •  Interoperable PEP (I-PEP) Compliant
     •  XipLink Transport Controls (XTC)
              -  Fixed Rate Control Mode

	 Height	 Width	 Depth	 Weight	 Temp. Range	 Power	 Certifications
	 Height	 Width	 Depth	 Weight	 Temp. Range	 Power	 Certifications
	 Height	 Width	 Depth	 Weight	 Temp. Range	 Power	 Certifications
	 Height	 Width	 Depth	 Weight	 Temp. Range	 Power	 Certifications
	 30 mm	 290 mm	 170 mm	 0.9 kg	 0˚ to -60˚ C	 14 W	 CE / FCC
	 35 mm	 225 mm	 155 mm	 1.6 kg	 0˚ to 50˚ C	 60W	 CE / FCC
	 44 mm	 430 mm	 393 mm	 6.0 kg	 5˚ to 45˚ C	 350W	 CE / FCC
	 88 mm	 430 mm	 500 mm	 17.0 kg	 0˚ to 40˚ C	 500W	 CE / FCC
	 12 inches	 11.4 inches	 6.8 inches	 2.0 lbs.	 32˚ to 140˚ F	 14 W	 CE / FCC
	 1.4 inches	 8.9 inches	 6.1 inches	 3.5 lbs.	 32˚ to 140˚ F	 60W	 CE / FCC
	 1.7 inches	 16.9 inches	 15.5 inches	 13.2 lbs.	 41˚ to 113˚ F	 350W	 CE / FCC
	 3.5 inches	 16.9 inches	 19.6 inches	 37.5 lbs.	 32˚ to 104˚ F	 500W	 CE / FCC
XA-Appliances
Hardware Specifications
	 VPN-xxxx	 All	 Variable	 IPSec Software Option	 [product image]
	 XA-2000	 8 Mbps	 2,000	 Medium to Large Offices	 [product image]
	 XA-500C	 4 Mbps	 500	 Web Cache Hardware Option	 [product image]
	 XA-4000C	 16 Mbps	 4,000	 Web Cache Hardware Option	 [product image]
	 XA-4000	 16 Mbps	 4,000	 Data Center Applications	 [product image]
	 XA-30K	 155 Mbps	 30,000	 Very High Data Rates	 [product image]
	 XA-10K	 45 Mbps	 10,000	 Large Office / Teleport	 [product image]
	 XA-500	 4 Mbps	 500	 Medium Office / Vehicles	 [product image]
	 Sessions	 Bandwidth	 Sessions	 Typical Use	 XipLink Products
	 XA-50	 2 Mbps	 50	 Small Office / Vehicles	 [product image]
XipLink Optimization Software (XipOS) delivers maximum bandwidth across
wireless communication links using extensions of the Space Communication